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Juniors 2024/2025

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 13 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Rams Batavia Blaze Jodie Vanderwal
Emma Bell

Junior Softball Sun 13 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Bulldogs PI's Panthers Juniors
Dion Harrison
Lorelai Harrison
Mia Thompson

Junior Softball Sun 13 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Martians Midwest Marlins
Jaxen Meharry
Charli Bidwell
Sharron Orr

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 20 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Juniors Martians
Braedan Harris
Lucca Faraone
Miley Gould

Junior Softball Sun 20 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Rams Adam Gilchrist
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Junior Softball Sun 20 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Bulldogs
Hayley Davey
Fiona Watts
Alex Sharpe

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 27 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Rams PI's Panthers Juniors

Junior Softball Sun 27 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze Beck Couzens

Junior Softball Sun 27 Oct 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Martians Bulldogs

Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 03 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Martians David Kyles
Leslie Purcell

Junior Softball Sun 03 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Juniors Midwest Marlins Alyssa Piper
Adam Gilchrist

Junior Softball Sun 03 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Bulldogs Rams
Gaye Butterfield
Jeff Dillon
Belinda Basell

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park
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Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 10 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Midwest Marlins Bulldogs Natalie Wisewould

Junior Softball Sun 10 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Rams Martians
Charli Bidwell
Teagan Mundy
Jarmanda Jones

Junior Softball Sun 10 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 PI's Panthers Juniors Batavia Blaze

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 17 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Bulldogs PI's Panthers Juniors Jordan Clark
Nixon Watts

Junior Softball Sun 17 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Rams Batavia Blaze Narelle Lucas

Junior Softball Sun 17 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Martians

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 24 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Midwest Marlins

Junior Softball Sun 24 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Juniors Rams

Junior Softball Sun 24 Nov 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Martians Bulldogs

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 01 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 Bulldogs Batavia Blaze

Junior Softball Sun 01 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Martians PI's Panthers Juniors

Junior Softball Sun 01 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Rams

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 08 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Juniors Midwest Marlins

Junior Softball Sun 08 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Martians

Junior Softball Sun 08 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Rams Bulldogs

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 15 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 2 Bulldogs Midwest Marlins

Junior Softball Sun 15 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze PI's Panthers Juniors

Junior Softball Sun 15 Dec 2024 10:30 Diamond 4 Martians Rams

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 09 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 1 Martians Midwest Marlins

Junior Softball Sun 09 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 2 Rams Batavia Blaze

Junior Softball Sun 09 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 3 Bulldogs PI's Panthers Juniors

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 16 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Bulldogs

Junior Softball Sun 16 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Juniors Martians

Junior Softball Sun 16 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Rams

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 23 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 1 Rams PI's Panthers Juniors

Junior Softball Sun 23 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 2 Martians Bulldogs

Junior Softball Sun 23 Feb 2025 10:30 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 09 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 1 Bulldogs Rams

Junior Softball Sun 09 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Martians

Junior Softball Sun 09 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 3 PI's Panthers Juniors Midwest Marlins

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Junior Softball Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze PI's Panthers Juniors

Junior Softball Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 2 Bulldogs Midwest Marlins

Junior Softball Sun 16 Mar 2025 10:30 Diamond 3 Rams Martians
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